
LINEUP

Date: 10.10.2021.

Jelgavas LSS U-11 A
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Pirte Krišjānis 15.07.2011.
2 D Riekstiņš Kristers Ernests 22.04.2011.
8 D Vītoliņš Martins 26.05.2011.
9 D Bartuševics Toms 09.06.2012.
15 D Mauriņš Kārlis 18.04.2012.
16 D Karpovs Viljams Germans 04.10.2011.
24 D Klemers Kristians 16.10.2011.
3 F Driksna Marks Gabriels 13.07.2012.
11 F Montvids Kirils 11.06.2011.
14 F Pļaviņš Kārlis 24.06.2012.
17 F Kapša Henrijs 02.05.2011.
25 F Smirnovs Ivans 28.04.2011.
27 F Vimba Henrijs 21.12.2011.
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Bērziņš Ainars Head Coach
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 23.10.2025. 01:46:52

Signature:

Signed by:


